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UPL Championship
2018/19 32nd round, Match #188

Thursday, 30.05.2019, 19:30, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 28°C. Spectators: 3517

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

0 : 2

«Dynamo» Kyiv

79 Pankiv Yurii
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
6 Kovalets Kyrylo
7 Protasov Yevhen
13 Buhal Hlib
15 Zaporozhan Andrii (C)
17 Luchkevich Valerii
18 Sitalo Artem
20 Pashayev Pavlo
44 Banada Yevhen
94 Zaderaka Maksym

Substitutes
24 Levanidov Vladyslav
3 Mykytsey Stanislav
8 Dovhyi Oleksii
9 Ponomar Vitalii
23 Shastal Dmytro
69 Dedechko Denys
98 Stetskov Tymur

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

1 Bushchan Georgii
8 Shepelev Volodymyr
14 De Pena
15 Tsyhankov Viktor (C)
16 Mykolenko Vitalii
26 Burda Mykyta
30 Shabanov Artem
41 Besedin Artem
43 Rusyn Nazarii
46 Alibekov Akhmed
94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol

Substitutes
72 Rudko Artur
10 Shaparenko Mykola
19 Garmash Denys
21 Kravchenko Mykyta
45 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
99 Duelund

Coach
Khatskevych Oleksandr

Referee:
Mozharovskyi Yurii
Assistant 1:
Nyzhnyk Viktor
Assistant 2:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
4th Official:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Abrosymov Yevhen

Delegate:
Bezsmertnyi Viktor
Security Officer:
Bolharin Viktor
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UPL Championship, 2018/19, 32nd round, Match #188
Thursday, 30.05.2019, 19:30, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 28°C. Spectators: 3517

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 0 : 2 «Dynamo» Kyiv
13 Buhal Hlib 20'

21' 15 Tsyhankov Viktor

24' 46 Alibekov Akhmed

4 Babohlo Vladyslav 26'

27' 94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol
10 Shaparenko Mykola

32' 46 Alibekov Akhmed

35' 43 Rusyn Nazarii
21 Kravchenko Mykyta

15 Zaporozhan Andrii
69 Dedechko Denys 65'

69' 15 Tsyhankov Viktor

94 Zaderaka Maksym
23 Shastal Dmytro 70'

6 Kovalets Kyrylo
9 Ponomar Vitalii 74'

9 Ponomar Vitalii 85'

89' 41 Besedin Artem
99 Duelund

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


